. Extremely important . Very important Somewhat important . Not important . Don't know

Extremely/
very important

Provides safe and effective treatment 30% I 95%
Involves you in decision-making
Treats patients with dignity and respect 63% 29% 6%I 93%
Provides care designed to meet your
unique health needs 36% 8% I 90%
Treats everyone the same regardless of
income level, race, ethnicity, disability 599, 27% 8% 86%
status or documentation status
Focuses on heh?':gagI gﬁ:r%ﬁ:?:: 53% 33% 12% I 86%
Provides care at con\;ﬁr‘ljnle:;c at’llizﬁz 37% 1% I 86%
Is low-cost 52% 33% 12% I 85%
Is easy to get to 52% 33% 12% I 85%
Simple and easy to use 37% 13% | 85%
Provides you the opportunity to
choose your doctor or clinic 37% 12% 85%
Understands and respects each 45% 30% 17% 759%
patient's language and culture 0 0 0 0
Accepts Medicaid/MO HealthNet 15% - 74%




